PENDANT  INFORMA
3G-INLED
PENDANT
1, 2, 3 AND 4 LIGHT - LED
Trim
Trimless
Wall Informa
Countinuous Slots

5 Year limited warranty
EDITION 02/18
ORDERING INFORMATION
3G-IN
CAT. NO
3G-IN
COLOR TEMP
27K - 2700K
30K - 3000K
35K - 3500K
40K - 4000K
CRI
S80 - 80+CRI
(STANDARD)
H90 - 90+ CRI1
H97 - 97+ CRI2
LUMEN OUTPUT
(PER FIXTURE HEAD)
10 - 1000 LUMENS
15 - 1500 LUMENS
22 - 2200 LUMENS
30 - 3000 LUMENS
40 - 4000 LUMENS
50 - 5000 LUMENS
BEAM ANGLE
20D - 20°
40D - 40°
60D - 60°
VOLTAGE
120 - 120V
277 - 277V
347 - 347V (0-10V ONLY)
NUMBER OF LAMPS
1LED - 1 LIGHT
2LED - 2 LIGHT
3LED - 3 LIGHT
4LED - 4 LIGHT
22LED - 4 LIGHT  SQUARE
DRIVER
DIM - 0-10V  (STANDARD 100%-1)
DHL2 - LUTRON  (ECO SYSTEM 100-1%)
DALI - DALI  (100-1%)
LE10 - FORWARD PHASE (100-10%) 3
LE - FORWARD PHASE (100-1%)
 CATALOG #
 PROJECT TYPE DATE
PENDANT – INFORMA |  3G - INLED | PENDANT | 1, 2, 3 AND 4 LIGHT - LED
Copyright 2016 3G Lighting.
P: 905-850-2305 F: 905-851-6490 | TF: 888-448-0440
3G reserves the right to change, without notice,
specifications or materials for product improvement.
MADE IN NORTH AMERICA
GIMBAL FINISH
NG - NATURAL
(STANDARD)
BG - BLACK
FRAME FINISH
AN - ANODIZED
BK - BLACK
CF - CUSTOM
OPTIONS
2C - 2 CIRCUIT
SF70 - SOFTENING LENS
LS70 - LINEAR SPREAD
HXB70 - BLACK HEXCELL LOUVER
CABLE LENGTH
60 - 60”
(STANDARD)
120 - 120”
ORDERING EXAMPLE          3G-IN3LED-15-S80-30K-40D-120-DIM-NG-AN-60
Maximum 3 optical accessories.
See optical accessories page for more options
CEILING COUPLING